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Klasse

A

Jr.

K1

K2

Nidaros

Nr Etternavn

1 Kosberg
2 Jensas
3 Kammen
4 Amdal
5 Holten
6 Nygard
7 Strand

1 Hermstad
2 Kammen
3 Hermstad

1 Vennevik

1 Rensvik

Fornavn

Endre
Bjgrnar
Arve

Kai Bgrge
Nils Asbjgrn
Olav

Sigurd

Torbjgrn
Even Andre
Johan

Monica

Anne Mette

Forening

Nidaros
Nidaros
Nidaros
Nidaros
Surnadal
Nidaros
Surnadal

Nidaros
Nidaros
Nidaros

Nidaros

Nidaros

1 2 3 4 Totalt

24
24
23
21
21
22
23

25

22

19

21

21

24
23
23
24
20
19
19

24

22

21

21

22

24
22
21
21
22
23
20

24

23

21

16

20

25
25
24
23
22
20
18

20

23

19

22

25

97
94
91
89
85
84
80

93

90

80

80

88



